
Sale Reports
ESHLEMAN SALE There were 425 reg-

A walnut Dutch cup- istered bidders at the
board brought $9900 sale, held at the Horst
Saturday at a public Auction Center, Eph-
auction of antiques, rata,

household goods, col- Other highlights in-
lectibles, primitives and eluded: cherry inlaid
toolds held for the high chest of drawers
estate of Ivan and Ella $5OOO, Empire jelly
Eshleman. cupboard $650, repro-

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., JULY 4,1998 8:30 AM

East Berlin,PA
(Held InEast Berlin Fire Hall AlongRt. 194)

Large Toy Auction - 500
CollectibleToys -Private

Collection
Press Steel Toys - Tonka - Nylint - Buddy - L -

Structo - Marx - Steelcraft - Ertls - Buckeyes -

Dunwell - Match Box - Banks - Winross - Etc.
All Toys Are In Excellent To Mint Condition,
Many With Boxes.

Preview Showing Friday, July 3,6:00 PM to
8:00 PM

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
seller: Michael Ebersole

717-259-0953AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
Rentzel’s Auction Service
Emigsvllle, Pa
PA Uc. #761

duction walnut tilt-top paint decorated wood
stand $4OO, reproduc- chest $875,West Akron
tion glass door hanging schoolbell SS7S, cherry
cupboard $6OO, walnut bookcase $BOO, walnut
hanging cupboard $4OO, drop leaf farm table
oval marble-top stand $3OO, large oak dresser
$425, mahogany case $425. oak lead glass
grandfather clock bookcases6so,oakchi-
s2ooo, walnut repro- na closet $l9OO, 3-pc.
duction low boy $B5O, marble-top bedroom
pine one-door cupboard suite $3OO and 3-pc.
$9OO, painted red cherry bedroom suite
blanket chest $BOO, $5OO, Windsor-type

PUBLIC AUCTION
CO.PARMETTEPERSONAL PROPERTY - FURNITURE - CAR

FRI.. JULY 31, 1998
AUCTION 11 AM

LOCATION: 32 Saddle Wood Drive From Morgantown take Rt
23 East to Knauertown turn left St Peters Rd approx 1/4 mile to
Y, bear right onto Rock Run Rd to stop sign, turn nght approx 100
yds to Saddle wood Drive turn nght
1-1/2 stoiy log & stone house dating back into 1700 s (partially

restored), 3 bdrms, 2 baths, country eat-in kitchen w/oak kitchen
cabinets, living rm w/stone fireplace, family rm & Ist floor laundry
2 Sly stone & frame spnng house and 2 yr old bam/garage
24'x24' w/2 horse stalls 14 1 acres wtih fenced pasture & Rock
Run Creek dividing the land, and outdoor riding ring
NOTE: Very secluded & privatefarmette w/stream, rustic setting,
only 30 minutes to King of Prussia, Exlon & Reading “Property
must be sold” Sellers relocating out of state For details, picture
brochure call Auctioneers 717-733-1006 Terms 10% down, bal-
ance 60 days Inspection by appointment or Open House Sats ,
July 11,18 &25 from 1-4 pm Real Estate sold at IPM
Auction Conducted By
Randal V Kline Uoyd Kreider
end Roy Good Jr Auctioneers

DAVID L. & SUSAN M.
NEWTON

Lie #499L-513L-2116L (610) 46941811
717 733-1006 Linda Kling, Atty.

MID ATLANTIC CONTRACTORS AUCTION
Friday, July 17th, 1998 at 8:30 am

Frederick Co. Fairgrounds, MD
DIRECTIONS: TRAVELING WESTON 1-70, take E. Patrick St., Exit 56 to Fairgrounds. TRAVELING EAST
ON 1-70, take South St., Exit to Fairgrounds. TRAVELING NORTH ON 1-270, take Rt. 85 East, left onto
355, left onto 1-70 East, continue to South St. Exit 55 to Fairgrounds.

Partial Listing Only • New Items being added daily! 1984 While T/A tractor, Cummins dsl 9 spd
15 - TRACKLOADERS & DOZERS - 15 DUMPS

Cal 951 Drops GPbkl new pnl S/N 76Y01014 Cal 951 w/multi bkt S/N 1995 Ford F-150 12 slake dump gas 5 spd A/C 1990 CMC Volvo T/A
2J0Z140 C.u 941 Crops GPbkl LG P S/N 19Z00490 Cal 977 L Crops Cummins eng 8 spd low hole 1979 GMC General T/A silver 6V*92
w/Ird valve root rake attach S/N 11K872T Cal 97711 Crops GP bkt Detroit dsl II spd 1988 GMC 7000 S/A dump 11 6 J&J body 8 2 turbo
w/sweeps Cal 955 H Crops GP bkt pdl steer Komatsu D 66 Crops GP 5/2 spd ps airbrakes 11,000 gvw, I992ISUZU 12 S/A flat dump 5 spd
bkt IHC Dresser 200 Crops mulli-purp bkt new pnl S/N 40006060 IHC dsl 1990 Ford Superduty 12 slake dump, saddle tool boxes dsl 5 spd
1251 Crops GPbkl S/N 546020 Cat D4Ccrwlr tract 6-way blade. Crops 1981 IHC S/A dump DT-466 dsl, auto, air brakes. 1985 Ford F6OO S/A
like I own tract S/N 1RJ00175 Cat D7E std blade Crops S/N 48A senes dump 170gas 5 spd 1985 GMC C-70 S/A dump, gas S/2 spd airbrakes
I latAllis FD 7 canopv w/winch S/N 851048. Case 850 D 80f-f unc Crops pwr angle snow plow 50K mi "County truck 1980 Chevy C-10 dump
6 way blade S/N 7401889. Cal DIB Crops, 6-way blade S/N 27Y1569 gas 4 spd

20 • HYD EXCAVATORS & CRANES - 20
Cal 225 LCS/N 56U senes Cal 120 L S/N BHJI7O M 2 A/C cab S/N
7DK4201) Ml A/C cab S/N 5DK2195 107 A/C cabS/N9Z1401 1994
Cal 107 Cit 205 cab 1() bkl S/N 40C580, Cat 215 BLC w/long stick S/N
94802190 Hitachi EX-200 LC 120 S/N 2211* 100 S/N 20219 60 S/N
19551 Hitachi PC 200 S/N 20945. (Cohering 6612 S/N 126265 Komatsu
PC-120 ILC S/N 20940 1991JD490E nice tract new rails rental return
S/N ions GradallGlßrt hyd exc S/N NR146212-10 GROVE TM-120
hyd irk crane gas eng upper & lower recent msp S/N 661268 Bantam S-
-626 18 ton hyd crane S/N 177 Droll crane

15 • LOADER BACKHOES • 15
1997 f ord Now Holland 555 E 4x4 Hrops, ext hoe 24 * bkl 700 hrs S/N
11002170 1995 Case 580 Super L 4x4, cab ext hoe 2.800 hrs, Case 680L
4x4 cab ext hoe. Case 580 Super E 4x4 cab ext hoe. Case 580 Super E cab
sld hoe 1990 Case 480 F Idr bkhoe w/cab, std hoe. 1994 JD HOD 4x4 cab
std hoe JCB 214 sitemaster4x4. Crops ext hoe 4 in I bkl S/N PE410611
Ford SSS w/cab ext hoe S/N C661826. 1989 Ford 455 C Crops

LANDSCAPE & FARM TRACTORS& EQUIPMENT
Case 480LL Idr & landscape tract 1 ptpower brm, JD 2020 5 belly mwr
dsl Ini 184 1 pi pto dsl eng Case Ini 485 1pt pto, dsl Case 480 F LL Idr
tract w/brm S/N JJGOOO4IIO Case 485 wTTnumph underground rail mwr
S/N 18814 Ford 140-B md Idr tract dsl eng S/N C52869 JD 16 disc bar
row nice. Woods 15 batwing mwr Beaver 12 Hairmwr •

WHEEL LOADERS &SKIDSTEERS
Cal 926 Lrops C»P bkt S/N 94Z01412. Case W-148 Erops GP bkl S/N
9162460. Case W-208 Erops GP bkl S/N 9118852. 1997 Case IBlBw/100
hrs, remain of factory warranty goes w/ldr, Gehl 6620 w/dsl eng S/N 2909
1991 Case 1845 C w/dsl 2 200 hrs

FORESTRY EQUIP
Bobcat IOBOX w/12 tree shear Peltihone Super 20 w/log grapple 160
degree turn

FORKLIFTS & HIGHLIFTS
JCB 520 M Loadall forklift S/N 854611 Gehl 661 Peltihone 866 shooting
bm 6 0001 b JDdsl 709 f rubber new pnt S/N JH024272 Allis Chalmers
8,000 )b warehse forklift w/propane eng. JLC40 telescoping lift w/dsl eng
Skychmbor 19 elec sets lift 54 x 8 , S/N 0047, Marklift 19 elec sets lift
52'x8 5 S/N 1819421 Skytlimer 25 elec scis lift 7 x!2 6 S/N 542
Skyhft II elec scis lilt 7 xl2 6

MOTORCRADER
Fiat Alhs FG-85A S/N 44400121

ROLLERS
1904 Gallon V0566A S/N I R SPVi vib drm drive w/Detrou dsl
Tampo RPI6D 66 sheepsfoot w/blade S/N 1071668 M Case 1102-Dvih
roller S/N 8405568219 Bomag BW-212 w/84 sm drum S/N 56820 Slow
R-2000 S/N 8907292 Western I ion R2OOO gas eng roller S/N 79777 S
Bonug BW 90 vib w/dsl

FLATBEDS & CRANE TRK

1990 Ford F-700 S/A flatbed gas 5/2 spd, 1995 Ford Fl5O XL 12 flatbed
dump 5 spd. air, 1994 Ford Superduty 12 flatbed dump w/back pack tool
box 5 spd 1990Chevy 1500 12 flatbed, V-8 4 spd, 1990 Chevy C 10 V-
-8 4 spd 1989 IHCS-1900 Glider kit T/A 22 flatbed w/Hiab M#o7o hyd
knuckle boom crane DT 466 dsl, auto air brakes

CAB & CHASSIS & BOX TRK
1995 Ford F senes 7 0 liter EH, 5/2 spd. p s 22,000 gvw 1991 GMC
Topkick S/A C&C. 1116 Cal dsl. 5 spd 19911HC S/A C&C DT dsl 5 spd
1994 Mitsubishi S/A C&C dsl. auto. 1991 Mitsubish S/A C&C dsl auto
1989 GMC topkick, 1208 Cal turbo sZ2spd.ps airbrakes 12,000 gvw
1988 Ini S-JBOO DT 160 5/2 spd p s 1985Ford F-700 8 2 turbo Allison
auto ps air brakes, 28,000gvw low mi. 1988Chevy C-10 C&C w/dsl 4
spd, 1991 Freightlmer FLBO T/A w/24' box. Cummins eng. 6 spd A/C
46.000 gvw. 1988 Ini SI7OO DTI6O 24 dry box. 5 spd, 1989 Mack S/A
van body w/turho dsl 10 spd

UTILITY BODIES
1986 Peterbilt M#l49 S/A sve Irk w/Nahonal N-85 w/H-21 boom crane

29 total boom, hyd outriggers plbd for attach 11 andrews lined alum
body plbd for air & A/C elec, parts & bolt bins 11 h p air comp tike new
waste & hyd oil tanks, night lighting 1106 Cal dsl eng, 8 spd LL trans
200 000 ong miles, 1991 Ford F-150, gas, aulo, 1989 GMC 1500 w/enc
utility V-8 aulo 1994Chevy 2500 6 5 turbo dsl auto A/C, !986Che\y
C-60 enc utility gas, 5 spd 1982 Ford F250 4x4 w/svc body

AIR COMPRESSORS & TRENCHERS
Jager 210 tfm S/N Cl IS (2) I R 100 dm Deulz dsl IR ISWJDdsI
D W R(>s w/bkhoe& bkfill blade 4x4. Vermeer M4SS w/hoe attach bkfill
blade art canopy dsl. Case 160 trencher, vib plow hktill blade dsl

HYDROSEEDERS & CHIPPERS
I 000 gal Remco w/dsl eng skid mid, I 000 gal Remco w/Ford md eng
mtd on 1981 CMC S/A w/8 2 dsl 4 spd. Brush Bandit w/gas eng, Lmdig
wood chipper gas

SPECIALTIES
1986 Altec V 890 digger derrick 1 section hyd boom, heel winch 24

auger mid on a 1986 Ford F-8000 S/A 1208 Cat dsl auto, air brakes 62K
mi 1980 Ford FBOO w/digger derrick pole setter Bradley winch 1991
GMC S-1500Av/reefer body, 1984 Ford Ini S 1600 w/backhoe attach 69
dsl auto ps under 100 k mi. 1980 Mack R model T/A w/mach dsl 5 spd
Husky 1800 gal liquid manure lank

VEHICLES & WORK TRKS
1989Chevy 1500 crewcab pu . V-8, auto, 1994 Dodge 150p u auto, A/C
1988 Ford Ranger ext cab p u 4x4, 6 cyl, aulo. 1991 Ford Explorer 1995
Ford E250 van body, auto gas 1988 Ford ext cab p u . gas aulo low mi

TRAILERS, SEA CONTAINERS& HOVERCRAFT
1984 Rmenour 45 x96 17A alum flatbed tr) spread axle air ride susp
1981 East 12 pushoff trl 1972 Nelson 15 ton T/A detach trl 1984
Homemade S/A tilt trl, 1976 40 T/A flatbed trl 20 & 40 Sea Containers
1991 Hoverguard 1000 Hovercraft, 150 gas eng dual lan 19 IxSw 7 per

cap multi terrain/waier low hrs from local fire co

MISC

MISC

Demo hammer attach tor skst Idr (2) 100cc Yamaha 4-whlrs Yamaha goll
carl w/gas eng Red Ravo 4000 sweeper Orange Ravo 4000 sweeper (2)
IR I 6 light towers dsl eng Wemco 7KVA light tower w/dsl eng New 1998
Geotop 20X auto level w/a|d tripod grade rod I yr warranty (2)
Homemade log splitter 72 box scraper Danuser F-8 post hole digger (2)

Bluebird power rakes Fowahle verticutter Sweepster 1 pi pto brm attach
York rake 1 pi. Trench boxes - (2) 8 xK> less than I yr old New steel bod
les 9& 11 8 grader box Ipi htc salt spreader

Complete Detail shop going out of business Also Selling tora HVAC Co
2VlOlb bills ol R-22 Freon Robinar reclaim recovery unit Refng
guages scales meters leak detect recovery unit Filter dryers md comp
Vacuum pumps Recovery tanks Coils eppr tubing Nitrogen tanks 8c
gauges OTHER MISC - Motorola Max Trac 800 2-way radios base S
mobile units Tires 11 00x22 S Tires 11 00x24 A Llec supplies
High pres sodium lights New toilets Ireland pipe vise Milwaukee &

Ramsit hammer drills Torch sets Chains comealong Htln stud gun
Binders, Simps Misc traflic signs pallet jack Stands Cones & Much
Much More’
TERMS OF SALE: Complete payment sale day with Cash or
Cashiers Check. Personal or Company checks accepted only if accom-
panied by a Valid Bank Letter of Guaranteed Payment - See your bank
to obtain letter. Now accepting \ ISA/MASTERCARD. A 5% admin-
istrative fee will be charged on all non-cash/non/check purchases. Pre-
approved financingavailable.
Pre-Financing Available: Through lelemark with S days notice prior to
sale dale Coni.au Telemark Inc at 800-4M-H22
Pre-Sale Inspection: Thursday July 16 10 00 AM to 4 00 PM
Sale Site Phone* Beginning Mon July 11th 8424

ConsignmentsStill Being Accepted
Consign Now To Recem Maximum Exposure For V»ur Items

To Consign Equip, Trucks Sc Irb, Please (ontactROAD TRACTOR

INDUSTR^LMIcSSsIjte"
(800)443-9580 • (301)898-0340

vaa.f #I2S vadlr ,6*9 9801 Hansonville Rd„ Frederick, MD 21702
http://www/auction«ds.com

writing chair $375, re-
production Windsor-
type armchairs $425,
$4OO and $260, brass
fireplace fender $6OO,
mahogany bookcase
$125, cherry drop leaf
table $225, cedar lined
blanket chest $225,
exercise bike $450, set
of Rickard china dishes
$325, set of reproduc-
tion china $325. pair of
wrought-iron hinges
$3OO, Enterprise coffee
mill $5OO, slag glass ta-
ble light$675, wrought-
iron wall bell $2lO,
Stiegel-type bottle
$275, early work bench
$2OO, Victorian mirror
$3lO, bronze statue
$350, painted cradle
$270, spinning wheel

JUNE

$4OO, glass Moravian
star $2OO, domed hang-
ing light $2OO, brass
chandelier $230, crystal
chandelier $330 and
1887 map “View of
Ephrata $3OO.

The sale was con-

FARM EQUIPMENT AUCTION
TRACTORS, EQUIPMENT, BOAT

TWILIGHT, TUBS., JUNE 30,1998
4:30 PM

2986 Pickertown Rd.,
near Warrington, Bucks Co., PA

Farmall H w/front end loader; Farmall 450
w/front end loader; Farmall Cub w/sickle bar
& cultivators; 3 bale wagons; sm. disc.; bale
elevator; farm wagon; Int. 69 baler; Brave
log splitter 8 hp; John Deere haybme;
Criscraft fiberglass boat w/trailer & Mercury
175 hp motor; Crosby boat & trailer w/motor;
cement mixer; pipe vise; pulleys; 3 hay
rakes; sprayer; sm. tools;
SHORT AUCTION - PLEASE BE ON TIME.
TERMS: Cash or PA Check

RALPH D. FREED, AUCTIONEER
AU000294-L

215-822-2826 or 610-287-8901

★Auction Sale*
Office Furniture, Housewares,
Restaurant Equipment, Carpet,

Building Materials, Artwork,
General Merchandise

Thurs., June 30,1998-10 A.M.
On Quc Prsmisss

1825 E. Boston Avs., Phils., PA.
Salt For Account of Underwriters and OtherComprising In Part
*************************************

★OFFICE EQUIPMENT & FURNITURE, SOFTWARE*
AT& TPentium Computer, AT Sc T486 & Evcrex 386 Computers. Hewlett
Packard Copyjct & Laseipt 3 & 4 Printers, Panasonic EX 1624 Sc 2624
Pnnfcrs, Epson DFX 9000, LQ&FX 850 Printers, Hewlett Packard 950 Fax
Machine, CD Rom Adaptors, Keyboards, Monitors, CPU Shells, AT Sc T
Phones, Power Supplies, Cash Register System wHbuch Screen Monitors,
USV Ultrasonic Testers, Desks. Oedenzas, Office Partitions File Cabinets,
Sanyo & Newtech Office Refrigerator, Calculators, Microsoft Windows 95
Books, IBM 8228 Ethernet Hubs

★ROOFING ACCESSORIES,PLYWOOD, MOLDING*
Amerlock 400Resin RoofCoatings, Nicolon/Miraft Roof Matting,Accutrack
Roof Nailer, Roofing Paper, Shingles, Concrete Sealer, l/2" to 3/4" Plywood,
T Clear White Pine Casting. Stop Molding, Hand Rail, Weather Snip, Hand
Rail Brackets. CedarLouver Nfents, Feh Rolls

★DOORS, WINDOWS, FLOORING, PLUMBING. ETC*
Paao, Steel, Interior & Extenor, Bifold Sc Colonial Doors. Steel Jambs
w/Hcadcrs, Intenor ScExtenor Wood Jambs, Picture, Double Hung. Casement
Sc Replacement Windows. Thresholds. 10000 S F Decorative Ceramic Tile.
Pre-Fimshed TSc G ScParquet Flooring, American StandardWhirlpools. Tub
& Shower Stalls, l\ib Sc Shower Surrounds. Pedestal Sinks & Stands, Tubs.
Toilets, Sinks, 30 Rolls of Plush Carpet Asst Kitchen Cabinets. Vanity
Cabinetsw/Ceramic Tub, Cabinet Doors ScParts

★FRAMED ART WORK & PRINTS, HOUSEWARES*
65 Framed Artwork & Prints, 13 Emerson Television. Sony B/W
Watchmans, Hose Carts, Sewing Machines. Bathroom Scales, Lamps.
Rubbermaid Dish & ContainerSets, Black ScDecker Workmates, Card Tables.
Sterling Dnnkuig Glasses, Coming Cookware, London Fog Brief Cases,
Coffee Makers, Hair Curlers ScDryers, Food Sheers, Slow Cookers Lighters,
Weber Gnlls. Kirk Sdeff Mugs. Lenox Crystal Egg Sc Vases Chnstmas
Ornaments, CockerSets, Games, Watches. Bracelets, Calculators. Cameras
Alarm Clocks

★RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT & ASST. MERCHANDISE*
Globe Sheers, Gnlls, Deeps Fryers, Dough Roller. Deli Cases, Soda Cases,
Beer Box, Meat Cases, Ice CreamFreezer. Sinks, Rower Cases. Compressors.
Master 405 Spinning Reels. Surf& Action Rods, SaltwaterHooks. Fluke &

Roalcr Rig Bucktml Boats, Crab Nets, Bug &By Catchers,21" & 11" Tnrp
Straps, Wall Paper Borders, Shutters. VCR Dustcovcrs, Herman Work Bools.
Water Filters, Oil Filters, 400 Cans Hobby Craft Model Paint Fire Place
Hoods, Battery Charger, Sockets, Exteasioas, Airco Welder, Ryan Pottery
Wheel. Joist Hangers, Hose Cutter, Band Saw Blades, Craftsman 1/2 H P
Compressor 18.000 BTU CentralAir Unit Plastic Bottle Mold Shade Cutter.
Shades, Travers Rods, Wire, Grinders. Propane & Kerosene Heaters, Gauges.
Fuses, Fuse Boxes, Pipe Benders, Astro Line 10 Ton Dent Puller. Cnb Paris.
Dayton 1 /8& I/4 H P Motors, SandwichWrappers, Advance Carpet Keepers,
Jock Stands

INSPECTION: MONDAY, JUNE29,10A.M. TO 3 P.M.
10% BUYER'S PREMIUM ON ALL PURCHASES

Established in 1834

1825 East Boston Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19125
(215) 634-2500 FAX (215) 634-0496
PA Auctioneers
License No. RYOOOOB7-L

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 27, 1998-833

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat at 2:23 P.M.

lighting devices, pewter, pnmi
FRI JUNE 26 - 4 30PM & SAT ,iveS ' te*,lles English china, Red-
JUNE 27 - 9AM Horst Auct Clr, "are & Stoneware, folk art, PA
comer of Rt 322 & Durlach Rd German Fraklur, prints, turn On-
Ephrata, Lane Co , PA Antique more Horst Aucts ■glassware, Carnival glass, bottles, 7- SS9-1331

ducted by Horst Auc-
tioneers, Ephrata.

EPLER, WHITE
EPPIHIMER,

OTHERS SALE
An antique rocking

horse brought $2500
Wednesday at a public
auction of antiques,
household goods, col-
lectibles, toys and tools
held for MargaretEppi-
himer, the estates of Jo-
sephine R. Epler and
Linda White, and others
at Horst Auction Cen-
ter, Ephrata.

There were 475
registered bidders.

Also sold were a
large comer cupboard
$l9OO. antique tail-case
clock $7OO, Mission
oak stand $7OO, Slouth-
type comer cupboard
$650, red painted jelly
cupboard $3OO, cherry
open hutch $4OO, cherry
comer cupboard $475,
grained wood box $425,
spool cabinet $2lO,
changing screen $145,
small woodbox $llO,
6-pc. outdoor set $220,
sewing pocket $4OO.
1881 Chester County
book $l5O, mantel
candleholdets $l4O, 51
small papier-mache
pumpkins $lOO each on
average, a box of chil-
dren’s books $l6O, tin
Rapid Transit trolley
$550, large pumpkin
$425, 12 miniature
sheep $325, and small
wooden block set $l6O.

Also sold were: set of
wooden soldiers $3OO,
redware bank $l7O,
ABC plate $2OO, Hess
truck $250, 1970 Hess
fire truck $375, minia-
ture table set w/lions
$3OO, miniature wringer
washer $270, baby hay-
maker toy $450, tin
stove $4OO, miniature
cookstove $240, pair of
Campbell’s Soup kids
$375, Golden Goose
toy $2OO, skater’s lamp
$270, tin aiiplane $l7O,
undertaker’s kit $275,
two Santa tins $340,
two sets ofblocks $4OO,
two Peter Rabbit lunch
boxes $2OO, Griswold
roaster $l7O. sleigh
bells $l5O, table light
$220, globe faiiy lamp
$250, John Deere lawn
mowir $2OO and John
Deere riding mower
$2lO.

The sale was con-
ducted by Horst Auc-
tioneers. Ephrata.


